
1

BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN'S

(Empowered Autonomous Institute affiliated to Mumbai University)
SARDAR PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR THE ADMISSION TO FIRST YEAR OF FOUR
YEAR B. TECH IN COMPUTER ENGINEERING, COMPUTER SCIENCE AND

ENGINEERING, AND ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
AGAINST INSTITUTE LEVEL SEATS AND AFTER CAP VACANCIES FOR THE

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 [OMS JEE ONLY CANDIDATES]

Merit
No Name

JEE Total
Percentile Remarks

3255
3256 Non-CAP.
3257
3258
3259
3260
3261
3262
3263
3264
3265
3266
3267
3268
3269
3270
3271

Pranjal Hari Krishn Mohan
Shrivastava 97.9256895
Lakshit  Sharma 97.7452966
Paloma  Jain 96.8711646
S Yashaswi Sai Govind 96.6854261
Purunjay  Choudhary 96.0725634
Charvi  Joshi 95.8146679
Vinit  Gandhi 95.6938571
Tejasi  Gaur 95.5664463
Ishita Umeshta�ya Ta�ya 95.5641769
Atul Kumar Singh 95.2952804
Saumya Sanjay Ganeshe 94.989548
Advait Sachin Bengali 94.7038904
Shubham  Kothari 94.5351054
Yash  Jain 94.1121836
Anurag Jignesh Sharma 93.8575717
Jahanvi  Rajpurohit 92.5689123
Vir Vikram Lalka 90.3404364



2

BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN'S

(Empowered Autonomous Institute affiliated to Mumbai University)
SARDAR PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR THE ADMISSION TO FIRST YEAR OF FOUR
YEAR B. TECH IN COMPUTER ENGINEERING, COMPUTER SCIENCE AND

ENGINEERING, AND ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
AGAINST INSTITUTE LEVEL SEATS AND AFTER CAP VACANCIES FOR THE

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 [OMS JEE ONLY CANDIDATES]

Merit
No Name

JEE Total
Percentile Remarks

3272
3273
3274
3275
3276
3277
3278
3279

3280
3281
3282
3283
3284
3285
3286
3287
3288

Riddhima Anil Gupta 89.9677442
Vatsal Pareshbhai Bhuva 88.5695946
Soha Ajay Khare 88.4205721
Aishi  Chakraborty 86.8627629
Shriyansh  Dev 86.3150069
Ayaan Aslam Waris 85.6861022
Atharva  Shrivastava 84.7970367
Harshika  Singh 83.6071382
Nisat Late Naseruddin Ahmed
Sabnam 82.9590386
Vishav Vikram Dogra Dogra 82.1996909
Divyanshi  Vashistha 81.7927537
Archit Archit Mishra 81.5751525
Paarth Ravi Mathur 80.2427627
Ashish  Kumar 80.201963
Ankit Manoj Kumawat 80.0241905
Nancy Shirish Bhai Sangani 78.9688578
Vaibhav Mnaoj Kumar Pathak 73.7173337



3

BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN'S

(Empowered Autonomous Institute affiliated to Mumbai University)
SARDAR PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR THE ADMISSION TO FIRST YEAR OF FOUR
YEAR B. TECH IN COMPUTER ENGINEERING, COMPUTER SCIENCE AND

ENGINEERING, AND ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
AGAINST INSTITUTE LEVEL SEATS AND AFTER CAP VACANCIES FOR THE

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 [OMS JEE ONLY CANDIDATES]

Merit
No Name

JEE Total
Percentile Remarks

3289

3290
3291
3292
3293
3294
3295
3296

Soujanya Biswajit Halder 71.004238
Faraz Mohd Saqlain Naqvi
Haider 66.6655105
Priyanshu  Gupta 63.5337786
Sonal Navendu Vaidya 61.6843972
Yashvi Hiren Shah 56.678482
Kar�k Rajesh Kumar Charaya 49.3000609
Kanishkaa  Patra 48.6301306
Upasana  Mishra 40.1985227


