

#### **BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN'S**

# SARDAR PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

(Empowered Autonomous Institute affiliated to Mumbai University)
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR THE ADMISSION TO FIRST YEAR OF FOUR
YEAR B. TECH IN COMPUTER ENGINEERING, COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING, AND ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
AGAINST INSTITUTE LEVEL SEATS AND AFTER CAP VACANCIES FOR THE
ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 [OMS JEE ONLY CANDIDATES]

Merit No	Name	JEE Total Percentile	Remarks
	Pranjal Hari Krishn Mohan		
3255	Shrivastava	97.9256895	
3256	Lakshit Sharma	97.7452966	Non-CAP.
3257	Paloma Jain	96.8711646	
3258	S Yashaswi Sai Govind	96.6854261	
3259	Purunjay Choudhary	96.0725634	
3260	Charvi Joshi	95.8146679	
3261	Vinit Gandhi	95.6938571	
3262	Tejasi Gaur	95.5664463	
3263	Ishita Umeshtatiya Tatiya	95.5641769	
3264	Atul Kumar Singh	95.2952804	
3265	Saumya Sanjay Ganeshe	94.989548	
3266	Advait Sachin Bengali	94.7038904	
3267	Shubham Kothari	94.5351054	
3268	Yash Jain	94.1121836	
3269	Anurag Jignesh Sharma	93.8575717	
3270	Jahanvi Rajpurohit	92.5689123	
3271	Vir Vikram Lalka	90.3404364	



#### **BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN'S**

# SARDAR PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

(Empowered Autonomous Institute affiliated to Mumbai University)
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR THE ADMISSION TO FIRST YEAR OF FOUR
YEAR B. TECH IN COMPUTER ENGINEERING, COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING, AND ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
AGAINST INSTITUTE LEVEL SEATS AND AFTER CAP VACANCIES FOR THE
ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 [OMS JEE ONLY CANDIDATES]

Merit No	Name	JEE Total Percentile	Remarks
3272	Riddhima Anil Gupta	89.9677442	
3273	Vatsal Pareshbhai Bhuva	88.5695946	
3274	Soha Ajay Khare	88.4205721	
3275	Aishi Chakraborty	86.8627629	
3276	Shriyansh Dev	86.3150069	
3277	Ayaan Aslam Waris	85.6861022	
3278	Atharva Shrivastava	84.7970367	
3279	Harshika Singh	83.6071382	
	Nisat Late Naseruddin Ahmed		
3280	Sabnam	82.9590386	
3281	Vishav Vikram Dogra Dogra	82.1996909	
3282	Divyanshi Vashistha	81.7927537	
3283	Archit Archit Mishra	81.5751525	
3284	Paarth Ravi Mathur	80.2427627	
3285	Ashish Kumar	80.201963	
3286	Ankit Manoj Kumawat	80.0241905	
3287	Nancy Shirish Bhai Sangani	78.9688578	
3288	Vaibhav Mnaoj Kumar Pathak	73.7173337	



### **BHARATIYA VIDYA BHAVAN'S**

### SARDAR PATEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

(Empowered Autonomous Institute affiliated to Mumbai University)
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR THE ADMISSION TO FIRST YEAR OF FOUR
YEAR B. TECH IN COMPUTER ENGINEERING, COMPUTER SCIENCE AND
ENGINEERING, AND ELECTRONICS & TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
AGAINST INSTITUTE LEVEL SEATS AND AFTER CAP VACANCIES FOR THE
ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 [OMS JEE ONLY CANDIDATES]

Merit		JEE Total	
No	Name	Percentile	Remarks
3289	Soujanya Biswajit Halder	71.004238	
	Faraz Mohd Saqlain Naqvi		
3290	Haider	66.6655105	
3291	Priyanshu Gupta	63.5337786	
3292	Sonal Navendu Vaidya	61.6843972	
3293	Yashvi Hiren Shah	56.678482	
3294	Kartik Rajesh Kumar Charaya	49.3000609	
3295	Kanishkaa Patra	48.6301306	
3296	Upasana Mishra	40.1985227	